
1 

8 

2 

SN 

6 

2 

3 

4 

3 

1 

4 

4 

1 

2 

1 

3 

farts T 2025-26 RI H a Srikalash Edu Skills Pvt. Ltd. H-� f d 1018 yh #<T 

Date 

04.08.25 to 08.08.25 

12.08.25 to 16.08.25 

19.08.25 to 23.08.25 

26.08.25 to 30.08.25 

04.08.25 to 08.08.25 
12.08.25 to 16.08.25 
19.08.25 to 23.08.25 
26.08.25 to 30.08.25 

04.08.25 to 08.08.25 

12.08.25 to 16.08.25 

19.08.25 to 23.08.25 

26.08.25 to 30.08.25 

02.09.25 to 06.09.25 

09.09.25 to 13.09.25 

16.09.25 to 20.09.25 

23.09.25 to 27.09.25 

|04.08.25 to 08.08.25 

12.08.25 to 16.08.25 

19.08.25 to 23.08.25 

26.08.25 to 30.08.25 

02.09.25 to 06.09.25 

09.09.25 to 13.09.25 
Total 

District |Category 

Arwal 

Nawada 

Jehanabad 

Sheikhpura 
Buxar 

Nalanda 

Patna 

Bhojpur 
Aurangabad 

Gaya 
Kaimur 

Rohtas 
Madhubani 

Muzaffarpur 
Vaishali 

Sheohar 

Samastipur 
Saran 

East champaran 
W Champaran 

Gopalganj 
Darbhanga 
Sitamarhi 

Katihar 

Khagariya 
Siwan 

Munger 
Jamui 

Supaul 
Madhepura 

saharsa 

Purnea 

Araria 

Kishanganj 

General 

Number 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

3 

40 

30 

30 

30 

30 

B0 

30 

30 

30 

30 

35 

30 

31 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

35 

30 

1018 

Training 
Centre 

sejto 

andieezw 

DDDO Name 

Om prakash Prasad 
Rakesh Kumar Nirala 
Om prakash Prasad 
Kailash Prasad Ram 

Rajeev kumar 
Jitendra Kumar 
Rajeev kumar 
Anish Nandan 

Pankaj Kumar Paswan 
Sachinda kumar 

Durgesh Shankar 
Pankaj Kumar Paswan 

Surendra Kumar 
Shashi Shekhar Kumar 
Sanjay Kumar Singh 
Shashi Shekhar Kumar 

Kamlesh Kumar 

Sanjay Kumar Singh 
Nikita Anand 

Abhijeet Ranjan 
Nikita Anand 

Robin Kumar 

Shashi Shekhar Kumar 

Om prakash Gupta 
Rajnish Kumar 
Satya Prakash 

Ashok kumar Singh 
Vinay kumar Chaudhary 

Abhimanyu Kumar 
Umesh prasad 

Umesh prasad 
Shiv Narayan Singh 
Shiv Narayan Singh 

Birmani Kumar 

Mobile No 

8340792292 

9471007439 

8340792292 

8789948788 

8360137091 

9471007416 

8360137091 

9199410054 

9471007411 

8603114531 

7277010780 

9471007411 

7004355975 

9304110438 

9471007424 

9304110438 

8709722435 

9471007424 

8210097056 

8709777461 

8210097056 

8809678471 
9304110438 

9304110438 
9955403000 
6287364519 

9471007431 

9471007441 

9471007433 

9471007422 
9471007422 
9471007450 

9471007450 

7779911077 

Remarks 

124 



SN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

4 

6 

8 

Date 

04.08.25 to 08.08.25 

12.08.25 to 16.08.25 

19.08.25 to 23.08.25 

26.08.25 to 30.08.25 

02.09.25 to 06.09.25 
09.09.25S to 13.09.25 
16.09.25 to 20.09.25 
23.09.25 to 27.09.25 

04.08.25 to 08.08.25 

12.08.25 to 16.08.25 

19.08.25 to 23.08.25 

26.08.25 to 30.08.25 

02.09.25 to 06.09.25 

09.09.25 to 13.09.25 

16.09.25 to 20.09.25 

23.09.25 to 27.09.25 

04.08.25S to 08.08.25 

12.08.25 to 16.08.25 

19.08.25 to 23.08.25 

26.08.25 to 30.08.25 

02.09.25 to 06.09.25 

09.09.25 to 13.09.25 

16.09.25 to 20.09.25 

23.09.25 to 27.09.25 

District 

Total 

Jehanabad 

Sheikhpura 
Patna 

Bhojpur 
Arwal 

Nawada 

Buxar 

Nalanda 

Gaya 
Aurangabad 

Rohtas 
Kaimur 

Samastipur 
Saran 

Madhubani 

Muzaffarpur 
Sitamarhi 

Katihar 

Vaishali 

Sheohar 

Khagariya 
Siwan 

Munger 
Jamui 

Gopalganj 
Darbhanga 

East champaran 
W Champaran 

Banka 

Begusarai 
Supaul 

Bhagalpur 
Madhepura 

saharsa 

Purnea 

Araria 

Kishanganj 
Lakhisarai 

Category 

GEN 

Number 

35 

35 

40 

35 

35 

35 

35 

40 

3 

35 

35 

36 

35 

36 

35 

39 

36 

35 

35 

36 

35 

36 

35 

36 

36 

36 

36 

36 

36 

36 

35 

36 

36 

36 

36 

36 

36 

1358 

Training 
Centre 

Patna 

Rohtas 

Muzaffarpur 

Madhepura 

DDDO Name 

Om prakash Prasad 
Kailash Prasad Ram 

Rajeev kumar 
Anish Nandan 

Om prakash Prasad 
Rakesh Kumar Nirala 

Rajeev kumar 
Jitendra Kumar 

Sachinda kumar 

Pankaj Kumar Paswan 
Pankaj Kumar Paswan 

Durgesh Shankar 
Kamlesh Kumar 

Sanjay Kumar Singh 
Surendra Kumar 

Shashi Shekhar Kumar 

Shashi Shekhar Kumar 

Om prakash Gupta 
Sanjay Kumar Singh 

Shashi Shekhar Kumar 

Rajnish Kumar 
Satya Prakash 

Ashok kumar Singh 
Vinay kumar Chaudhary 

Nikita Anand 

Robin Kumar 
Nikita Anand 

Abhijeet Ranjan 
Rajesh Kumar 
Anand Kumar 

Abhimanyu Kumar 
Rajesh Kumar 
Umesh prasad 

Umesh prasad 
Shiv Narayan Singh 

Shiv Narayan Singh 
Birmani Kumar 

Ajeet kumar 

Mobile No 

8340792292 

8789948788 

8360137091 

9199410054 

8340792292 

9471007439 

8360137091 

9471007416 

8603114531 

9471007411 

9471007411 

7277010780 

8709722435 

9471007424 

7004355975 

9304110438 

9304110438 

9304110438 

9471007424 

9304110438 

9955403000 
6287364519 

9471007431 
947100744 1 

8210097056 

8809678471 

8210097056 

8709777461 

9471007443 

7004561615 

9471007433 

9471007443 

9471007422 
9471007422 
9471007450 
9471007450 
7779911077 
9471007428 

fr¢TE(Tan) 

Remarks 



13 

14 

15 

17 

18 

11 

12 

19 

10 

16| 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

SN 

2 

3 

Date 

04.08.25 to 08.08.25 

12.08.25 to 16.08.25 

19.08.25 to 23.08.25 

26.08.25 to 30.08.25 

02.09.25 to 06.09.25 

09.09.25 to 13.09.25 

16.09.25 to 20.09.25 

23.09.25 to 27.09.25 

07.10.25 to 11.10.25 

14.10.25 to 18.10.25 

04.11.25 to 08.11.25 

11.11.25 to 15.11.25 

18.11.25 to 22.11.25 

25.11.25 to 29.11.25 

02.12.25 to 06.12.25 

09.12.25 to 13.12.25 

16.12.25 to 20.12.25 

23.12.25 to 27.12.25 

06.01.26 to10.01.26 

Total 

District 

Patna 

Bhojpur 

Buxar 

Nalanda 

nawada 

Sheikhpura 

Jehanabad 

Gaya 

Aurangabad 

Arwal 

Rohtas 

Saran 

Kaimur 

Siwan 

Vaishali 

Sitamarhi 

Muzaffarpur 

Gopalganj 
Madhubani 

Sheohar 

East champaran 

Samastipur 
W Champaran 

Darbhanga 

Purnea 

Katihar 

Araria 

Kishanganj 
Madhepura 

Jamui 

Supaul 

Banka 

saharsa 

Munger 

Khagariya 

Lakhisarai 

Begusarai 

Bhagalpur 

Category 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

45 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

45 

44 

Number 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

1700 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

DDDO Name 

Rajeev kumar 

Anish Anand 

Rajeev kumar 

Jitendra Kumar 

Rakesh Kumar Nirala 

Kailash Prasad Ram 

Sachinda kumar 

Om prakash Prasad 

Om prakash Prasad 

Pankaj Kumar Paswan 

Pankaj Kumar Paswan 

Sanjay Kumar Singh 

Durgesh Sankar 

Satya Prakash 

Sanjay Kumar Singh 

Sashi Sekhar Kumar 

Sashi Sekhar Kumar 

Nikita Anand 

Surendra Kumar 

Sashi Sekhar Kumar 

Nikita Anand 

Kamlesh Kumar 

Abhijeet Ranjan 

Robin Kumar 

Shiv Narayan Singh 

Om prakash Gupta 

Shiv Narayan Singh 

Birmani Kumar 

Umesh prasad 

Abhimanyu Kumar 

Umesh prasad 

Ashok kumar Singh 

Rajnish Kumar 

Ajeet kumar 

Anand Kumar 

Rajesh Kumar 

Vinay Chaudhari 

Rajesh Kumar 

Mobile No 

8360137091 

9199410054 

8360137091 

9471007416 

9471007439 

8789948788 

8603114531 

8340792292 

8340792292 

9471007411 

9471007411 

9471007424 

7277010780 

6287364519 

9471007424 

9304110438 

9304110438 

8210097056 

7004355975 

9304110438 

8210097056 

8709722435 

8709777461 

8809678471 

9471007450 

9304110438 

9471007450 
7779911077 

9471007422 

9471007433 

9471007422 

9471007431 

9955403000 

9471007428 

7004561615 

9471007443 

9471007441 

9471007443 

Remarks 



9 

8 

11 

13 

10 

12 

14 

6 

7 

16 

17 

18 

19 

4 

SN 

3 

1 

Date 

04.08.25 to 08.08.25 

12.08.25 to 16.08.25 

19.08.25 to 23.08.25 

26.08.25 to 30.08.25 

02.09.25 to 06.09.25 

09.09.25 to 13.09.25 

16.09.25 to 20.09.25 

23.09.25 to 27.09.25 

07.10.25 to 11.10.25 

14.10.25 to 18.10.25 

04.11.25 to 08.11.25 

15 02.12.25 to 06.12.25 

11.11.25 to 15.11.25 

18.11.25 to 22.11.25 

25.11.25 to 29.11.25 

09.12.25 to 13.12.25 

16.12.25 to 20.12.25 

06.01.26 to 10.01.26 

13.01.26 to 17.01.26 

District 

Total 

Purnea 

Katihar 

Araria 

Kishanganj 

Madhepura 

Supaul 

saharsa 

Munger 

Khagariya 

Lakhisarai 

Begusarai 

Banka 

Jamui 

Bhagalpur 

Patna 

Bhojpur 

Buxar 

Nalanda 

nawada 

Sheikhpura 

Gaya 

Jehanabad 

Arwal 

Aurangabad 

Rohtas 

Saran 

Kaimur 

Siwan 

Vaishali 

Sitamarhi 

Muzaffarpur 

Gopalganj 

Madhubani 

Sheohar 

East champaran 

Samastipur 

W Champaran 

Darbhanga 

|Category 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

Number 

26 

26 

2¬ 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

30 

30 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

30 

2 

1000 

DDDO Name 

Shiv Narayan Singh 

Om prakash Gupta 

Shiv Narayan Singh 

Birmani Kumar 

Umesh prasad 

Abhimanyu Kumar 

Umesh prasad 

Ashok kumar Singh 

Rajnish Kumar 

Ajeet kumar 

Anand Kumar 

Rajesh Kumar 

Vinay Chaudhari 

Rajesh Kumar 

Rajeev kumar 

Anish Nandan 

Rajeev kumar 

Jitendra Kumar 

Rakesh Kumar Nirala 

Kailash Prasad Ram 

Sachinda kumar 

Om prakash Prasad 

Om prakash Prasad 

Pankaj Kumar Paswan 

Pankaj Kumar Paswan 

Sanjay Kumar Singh 

Durgesh Shankar 

Satya Prakash 

Sanjay Kumar Singh 

Shashi Shekhar Kumar 

Shashi Shekhar Kumar 

Nikita Anand 

Surendra Kumar 

Shashi Shekhar Kumar 

Nikita Anand 

Kamlesh Kumar 

Abhijeet Ranjan 
Robin Kumar 

Mobile No 

9471007450 

9304110438 

9471007450 

7779911077 

9471007422 

9471007433 

9471007422 

9471007431 

9955403000 

9471007428 

7004561615 

9471007443 

9471007441 

9471007443 

8360137091 

9199410054 

8360137091 

9471007416 

9471007439 

8789948788 

8603114531 

8340792292 

8340792292 

9471007411 

9471007411 

9471007424 

7277010780 

6287364519 

9471007424 

9304110438 

9304110438 

8210097056 

7004355975 

9304110438 

8210097056 

8709722435 

8709777461 

8809678471 

Remarks 



SN 

3 

4 

6 

7 

2 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

1 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Date 

04.08.25 to 08.08.25 

12.08.25 to 16.08.25 

19.08.25 to 23.08.25 

26.08.25 to 30.08.25 

02.09.25 to 06.09.25 

09.09.25 to 13.09.25 

16.09.25 to 20.09.25 

23.09.25 to 27.09.25 

07.10.25 to 11.10.25 

14.10.25 to 18.10.25 

04.11.25 to 08.11.25 

11.11.25 to 15.11.25 

18.11.25 to 22.11.25 

25.11.25 to 29.11.25 

02.12.25 to 06.12.25 

09.12.25 to 13.12.25 

16.12.25 to 20.12.25 

23.12.25 to 27.12.25 

06.01.26 to 10.01.26 

13.01.26 to 17.01.26 

District 

Total 

Gopalganj 

Madhubani 

East champaran 

Samastipur 

W Champaran 

Darbhanga 
Purnea 

Katihar 

Araria 

Kishanganj 
Madhepura 

Supaul 

saharsa 

Munger 

Khagariya 
Lakhisarai 

Begusarai 
Banka 

Jamui 

Bhagalpur 

CategorY 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

EEBEEEEEEEI 
General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

Number 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

600 

DDDO Name 

Nikita Anand 

Surendra Kumar 

Nikita Anand 

Kamlesh Kumar 

Abhijeet Ranjan 

Robin Kumar 

Shiv Narayan Singh 

Om prakash Gupta 

Shiv Narayan Singh 

Birmani Kumar 

Umesh prasad 

Abhimanyu Kumar 

Umesh prasad 

Ashok kumar Singh 

Rajnish Kumar 

Ajeet kumar 

Anand Kumar 

Rajesh Kumar 

Vinay Chaudhari 

Rajesh Kumar 

Mobile No 

8210097056 

7004355975 

8210097056 

8709722435 

8709777461 

8809678471 

9471007450 

9304110438 

9471007450 

7779911077 

9471007422 

9471007433 

9471007422 

9471007431 

9955403000 

9471007428 

7004561615 

9471007443 

9471007441 

9471007443 

Remarks 



6 

8 

9 

SN 

3 

4 

2 

1 

Date 

12.08.25 to 16.08.25 

19.08.25 to 23.08.25 

26.08.25 to 30.08.25 

12.08.25 to 16.08.25 

19.08.25 to 23.08.25 

26.08.25 to 30.08.25 

02.09.25 to 06.09.25 

09.09.25 to 13.09.25 

07.10.25 to 11.10.25 

Total 

District 

Saran 

Siwan 

Vaishali 

Sitamarhi 

Muzaffarpur 
Sheohar 

Arwal 

Aurangabad 

Gaya 

Jehanabad 

nawada 

Sheikhpura 
Buxar 

Nalanda 

Patna 

Bhojpur 

Rohtas 

Kaimur 

|Category 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

Number 

28 

28 

28 

28 

30 

28 

25 

30 

30 

25 

25 

25 

25 

30 

30 

25 

30 

30 

500 

Training 
centre 

DDDO Name 

Sanjay Kumar Singh 

Satya Prakash 

Sanjay Kumar Singh 

Shashi Shekhar Kumar 

Shashi Shekhar Kumar 

Shashi Shekhar Kumar 

Om prakash Prasad 

Pankaj Kumar Paswan 

Sachinda kumar 

Om prakash Prasad 

Rakesh Kumar Nirala 

Kailash Prasad Ram 

Rajeev kumar 

Jitendra Kumar 

Rajeev kumar 

Anish Nandan 

Pankaj Kumar Paswan 

Durgesh Shankar 

Mobile No 

9471007424 

6287364519 

9471007424 

9304110438 

9304110438 

9304110438 

8340792292 

9471007411 

8603114531 

8340792292 

9471007439 

8789948788 

8360137091 

9471007416 

8360137091 

9199410054 

9471007411 

7277010780 

|2 

Remarks 



SN 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Date 

04.08.25 to 08.08.25 

19.08.25 to 23.08.25 

26.08.25 to 30.08.25 

02.09.25 to 06.09.25 

09.09.25 to 13.09.25 

16.09.25 to 20.09.25 

23.09.25 to 27.09.25 

07.10.25 to 11.10.25 

14.10.25 to 18.10.25 

04.11.25 to 08.11.25 

11.11.25S to 15.11.25 

18.11.25 to 22.11.25 

02.12.25 to 06.12.25 

Total 

District 

Banka 

Jamui 

Bhagalpur 

Khagariya 

Lakhisarai 

Begusarai 

Supaul 

saharsa 

Munger 

Araria 

Kishanganj 
Madhepura 

Darbhanga 

Purnea 

Katihar 

East champaran 

Samastipur 

W Champaran 

Gopalganj 

Madhubani 

Sheohar 

Vaishali 

Sitamarhi 

Muzaffarpur 

Saran 

Kaimur 

Siwan 

Arwal 

Aurangabad 

Rohtas 

Sheikhpura 

Gaya 

Jehanabad 

Buxar 

Nalanda 

nawada 

Patna 

Bhojpur 

|Category 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

Number 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

25 

21 

800 

DDDO Name 

Rajesh Kumar 

Vinay Chaudhari 

Rajesh Kumar 

Rajnish Kumar 

Ajeet kumar 

Anand Kumar 

Abhimanyu Kumar 

Umesh prasad 

Ashok kumar Singh 

Shiv Narayan Singh 

Birmani Kumar 

Umesh prasad 

Robin Kumar 

Shiv Narayan Singh 

Om prakash Gupta 

Nikita Anand 

Kamlesh Kumar 

Abhijeet Ranjan 

Nikita Anand 

Surendra Kumar 

Sashi Sekhar Kumar 

Sanjay Kumar Singh 

Sashi Sekhar Kumar 

Sashi Sekhar Kumar 

Sanjay Kumar Singh 

Durgesh Sankar 

Satya Prakash 

Om prakash Prasad 

Pankaj Kumar Paswan 

Pankaj Kumar Paswan 

Kailash Prasad Ram 

Sachinda kumar 

Om prakash Prasad 

Rajeev kumar 

Jitendra Kumar 

Rakesh Kumar Nirala 

Rajeev kumar 

Anish Anand 

Mobile No 

9471007443 

9471007441 

9471007443 

9955403000 

9471007428 

7004561615 

9471007433 

9471007422 

9471007431 

9471007450 

7779911077 

9471007422 

8809678471 

9471007450 

9304110438 

8210097056 

8709722435 

8709777461 

8210097056 

7004355975 

9304110438 

9471007424 

9304110438 

9304110438 

9471007424 

7277010780 

6287364519 

8340792292 

9471007411 

9471007411 

8789948788 

8603114531 

8340792292 

8360137091 

9471007416 

9471007439 

8360137091 

9199410054 

Remarks 



SN 

2 

Date 

23.09.25 to 27.09.25 

06.01.26 to 10.01.26 

Total 

District 

Lakhisarai 

Begusarai 
Banka 

Bhagalpur 

Jamui 

Category 

GEN 

GEN 

Number 

35 

35 

32 

32 

32 

166 

DDDO Name 

Ajeet kumar 

Anand Kumar 

Rajesh Kumar 

Rajesh Kumar 

Vinay Chaudhari 

Mobile No 

9471007428 

7004561615 

9471007443 

9471007443 

9471007441 

Rernarks 
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